IT of Water, Exit Well went Dry,

0950023236

Harnett County Department of Public Health

EH	910 893 75 47 Well Construction	Permit Application
iP	910 893 75 25 opt 2	WHC 4 4 B

If the information in the application for a Well Construction Permit is falsified,

changed, or the site is altered, then the Well Construction Permit shall become <u>invalid</u> .
APPLICANT INFORMATION
Applicant/Owner JOBB (SRICK MILL) COATS, (910) 322-3475 Applicant/Owner JOBB (SRICK MILL) COATS, (910) 322-3475 Applicant/Owner Applicant
The Applicant must submit a Site Plan. The Site Plan is a map/drawing of the property and must show: 1. existing and/or proposed property lines and easements with dimensions; 2. the location of the facility and appurtenance; 3. the location for the proposed well; 4. the location of existing or proposed sewer lines and/or sewage disposal systems within 100 feet or the proposed well; 5. the location of any existing wells within 100 feet of the property; surface water bodies; 6. above ground and/or underground storage tanks; 7. and any other known sources of contamination within 100 feet of the proposed well site.
The Applicant shall notify the Harnett County Health Director through or by way of the Harnett County Division of Environmental Health if any of the following occur prior to well construction: 1. there is a relocation of the proposed facility; 2. there is a change in the intended use of the facility; 3. there is a need for installing the waste water system in an area other than indicated on the well permit; or 4. there are landscape changed that affect site drainage. Contact information: Environmental Health Division - 910-893-7547
PROPERTY INFORMATION
Proposed use of well Single:Family Multifamily Church □ Restaurant □ Business □ Irrigation □
Street/Address 1066 PUCK MICO POA Subdivision/Lot# 500 0724, 000 PIN# 05 99 - 39 - 0724, 000
421S TO LEFT ON 27 + QUICK (FFT ON TO BRICK MILL ROA)
I have thoroughly read and completed this Application and certify that the information provided herein is true, complete and correct to the best of my knowledge and is give in good faith. Representatives of the Harnett County Health Department and

state officials are granted right of entry to conduct necessary inspections to determine compliance with applicable rules.

I understand that ham solely responsible for the proper identification and labeling of all property lines, underground utility lines, and ccessible so that a will)can be properly constructed according to the permit.

Property Owner's of Owner's Vegal Representative Signature Required

10Nov21







Map Scale = One Inch = 128 feet

Owner Information:

Р	ID	070599 0132 01
N	AME	LINDSAY MICHAEL DAVID
Α	DDRESS	1066 BRICK MILL ROAD
С	ITYST	COATS, NC 275210000
A	CRES	6.686012

Zoning Overlay Results

ID	Zoning	Acres
2 .	COATS	6.69

Download Results:

ZoningPolygon 070599 0132 01.zip

0 = Existing X = New Well

IOWN OF COATS

(Extra-Territorial Jurisdiction or City) APPLICATION FOR ZONING PERMIT

	ER/TOWN OF COATS	Permit No. 11 /0 09 -23
P.O. Box 675 Coats, NC 27521		Face: 25:00
Phone: (910) 897		rees;
Fax: (910) 897-2		Fees: 25:00
Date: 11-09	-07	Parcel ID*: PID 07 - 599 0132 01
Area Zoned As: KA	·	
Applicant:		Property Owner:
	SAME No	Name michael D. Lindsay
Address	PROPERTY OWN	Address 10 to beink Ail 184
City, State		City, State Coats, No
Zip Code		Zip Code
Phone #		Phone # (910) 322 5478
Location of Property: IN Present Use of Property:	I-TOWNETJ	ETJ (contiguous)
	ot): single wide:	ooms (per unit): Square Feet (per unit) Double Wide:
[]Business: Total # of er [✓] Others (specify):	ection 16, Zoning Ordina nployees per day^ <u>``</u>	nce must apply
[] Mobile Home Park: S [] Business: Total # of er [✓] Others (specify):	ection 16, Zoning Ordina nployees per day	nce must apply Type of business - Bandod, Nonstan Drove, NC Addition: Demolish:
[] Mobile Home Park: S [] Business: Total # of er [✓ Others (specify):	ection 16, Zoning Ordinal nployees per day	nce must apply Type of business - Bandod, Nonstan Drove, NC Addition: Demolish:
[] Mobile Home Park: S [] Business: Total # of er [✓] Others (specify):	ection 16, Zoning Ordina nployees per day	nce must apply Type of business - Bandod, Nonstan Drove, NC Addition: Demolish:
[] Mobile Home Park: S [] Business: Total # of er [✓] Others (specify):	ection 16, Zoning Ordinal nployees per day New Wate: Renovate: Wate Private	nce must apply Type of business - Bandod, Nonstan Drove, NC Addition: Demolish:
[] Mobile Home Park: S [] Business: Total # of er [✓] Others (specify):	Renovate: Private Public	nce must apply Type of business - Bandod, Nonstan Drove, NC Addition: Demolish:
[] Mobile Home Park: S [] Business: Total # of er [] Others (specify): [] Existing structure: Water and Sewer Supply: NOTE: Attach a site plan (including driveways, dec	Renovate: Renovate: Wate Private Public Proposed Existing that includes property licks, etc.), and existing struct from the Town of Coats	nce must apply Type of business
Mobile Home Park: S Business: Total # of er Dothers (specify): Existing structure: Water and Sewer Supply: NOTE: Attach a site plant (including driveways, decreceive a Privilege License along with all applicable in Applicant: I certify that see	Renovate: Renovate: Wate Private Public Proposed Existing that includes property licks, etc.), and existing structure from the Town of Coats inspections from Harnett all of the information presented.	nce must apply Type of business
Mobile Home Park: S Business: Total # of er Dothers (specify): Existing structure: Water and Sewer Supply: NOTE: Attach a site plant (including driveways, decreceive a Privilege License along with all applicable in Applicant: I certify that see	Renovate: Renovate: Wate Private Public Proposed Existing that includes property licks, etc.), and existing structure from the Town of Coats inspections from Harnett all of the information presented.	Type of business - Bandoff, Naustra Dave, No Addition: Demolish: er Sewer ines (front, side, and rear), location of proposed structures actures. This plan should be drawn to scale. Also, in order to to open a business, you must have a valid Zoning Permit, County. sented in this application is true, complete, and accurate to
Mobile Home Park: S Business: Total # of er Dothers (specify): Existing structure: Water and Sewer Supply: NOTE: Attach a site plan (including driveways, decreceive a Privilege License along with all applicable is Applicant: 1 certify that a the best of my knowledge.	Renovate: Renovate: Renovate: Wate Private Public Proposed Existing that includes property licks, etc.), and existing struct from the Town of Coats inspections from Harnett all of the information presentation is grown.	Type of business
Mobile Home Park: S Business: Total # of er Dothers (specify): Existing structure: Water and Sewer Supply: NOTE: Attach a site plan (including driveways, decreceive a Privilege Licensalong with all applicable is Applicant: I certify that a the best of my knowledge. Signature: ZONING ADMINISTRA Notes:	Renovate: Renovate: Renovate: Wate Private Public Proposed Existing A that includes property liks, etc.), and existing strue from the Town of Coats inspections from Harnett all of the information press. False information is gro	nce must apply Type of business Bendedt, Newford Drove, Newford, Newford
Mobile Home Park: S Business: Total # of er Dothers (specify): Existing structure: Water and Sewer Supply: NOTE: Attach a site plan (including driveways, decreceive a Privilege License along with all applicable it Applicant: I certify that a the best of my knowledge. Signature: ZONING ADMINISTRA	Renovate: Renovate: Renovate: Wate Private Public Proposed Existing A that includes property liks, etc.), and existing strue from the Town of Coats inspections from Harnett all of the information press. False information is gro	Type of business Bendedt, Newford Drove, Newford, Newf

	2025013341
	2025013341
	2005013341
/ ^)	
HARNETT COUNTY TAX ID# (10.0599.0132.0)	FOR REGISTRATION REGISTER OF DEEDS AND THE COUNTY OF DEEDS 2005 JUL 29 03:35:19 PM BK:2110 PG:980-982 FEE:\$17.00 NC REV STAMP:\$374.00 INSTRUMENT # 20050[334]
NORTH CAROLINA GENERAL Excise Tax: \$3749	WARRANTY DEED
	_ County on the day of, 20
Mail/Box to: Ray McLean, Attorney P.O. Drawer 60	68, Coats, NC 27521
This instrument was prepared by: Ray McLean, Attorney	
Brief description for the Index: 6.67 acres	
THIS DEED made this day of	July , 2005, by and between
GRANTOR	GRANTEE
and wife, Rhonda Williams	ichael David Lindsay Och Brick Mill Rd Courts, NC 27521
Enter in appropriate block for each party: name, address, and, if appropria	
The designation Grantor and Grantee as used herein shall include said partie singular, plural, masculine, feminine or neuter as required by context.	s their heirs, successors, and assigns, and shall include
WITNESSETH, that the Grantor, for a valuable consideration paid by the Grant and by these presents does grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the Grantee in the City of Grove North Carolina and more particularly described as follows:	antee, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, has fee simple, all that certain lot or parcel of land situated in County,
BEING all of 6.67 acres as recorded in Plat Ca Harnett County Registry.	abinet C, Slide 167A of the
The property hereinabove described was acquired by Grantor by instrument	recorded in Book 832 page 577
	C page 167A
NC Bar Association Form No. 3 © 1976, Revised © 1977, 2002 Printed by Agreement with the NC Bar Association - 1981	+ James Williams & Co., Inc. www.JamesWilliams.com
	(